Musafia Cases List from SoundPost Prices for 2011

Musafia Cases are sourced in Euros, but priced here in £ sterling: Authorized Dealer
Prices include VAT at the current rate. VAT at 20%

Special orders: Payment in full, in advance, converted at order date.

Cases come in various colours/options- specify on order please.

Our prices include VAT and delivery from Italy.

Visit Musafia Website: Retail
Normally Price
Series model cat # Details In Stock type £ Sterling
International Classic 3010 IC no longer made deleted vin n/a
model deleted Futura 3610 IC no longer made deleted vin n/a
Momentum tba tba new 2009, oblong vyes vin £546.25
Z' violin tba New 2010 oblong special vin tba
tha tba new 2009, oblong  special via tba
Z ' Viola tba new 2010 oblong special via tba
Ultraleggero Europa U2012 G 2.4 kgs special vin £484.50
Royale U2012R 2.5 kgs special vin £579.50
Superleggero Royale S2011R dart shape, special vin £603.25
Royale S2021R dart shape special via £717.25
Royale 2021R oblong special vla £726.75
Luxury UltraLighi Europa U3012Q oblong, 2.5kg special vin £584.25
Europa U3012 oblong, 2.5kg special vin £726.75
Luxury Classic  Classic S3011 dart, special vin £669.75
Classic S3021 dart, special via £850.25
Classic 3011 oblong special vin £679.25
Classic 3021 oblong special vla £812.25
Classic 3031 oblong special 2 vins £888.25
Classic 3032 oblong, extra space special 2vins + £1,045.00
Classic 3041 oblong special vin+vla  £1,087.75
Luxury Exclusive Exclusive 3011E oblong special vin £717.25
Aeternum Europa 3611Q eliptical special vin £707.75
Aeternum 3611E eliptical special vin £850.25
Aeternum 3621E eliptical special vla £992.75
Master Series Classic S4011 dart special vin £916.75
Classic 54021 dart special vla £1,097.25
Europa 4011Q oblong special vin £750.50
Classic 4011 oblong special vin £926.25
Classic 4021 oblong special vla £1,097.25
Classic 4031 oblong special 2 vins £1,249.25
Master Exclusive Exclusive S4011E dart special vin £983.25
Exclusive S4021E dart special via £1,163.75
Exclusive 4011E oblong special vin £959.50
Exclusive 4021E oblong special vla £1,154.25

Exclusive 4031E oblong special 2 vins £1,363.25



Master Aureum

Accardo

Enigma Leggero

Enigma

Enigma Aureum

Safety Options

Style options

Utility options

Accessories

Aureum
Aureum
Aureum

Accardo
Accardo
Accardo

Enigma
Enigma

Enigma
Enigma

Enigma
Enigma

Protecta
Re-inforced
Tropical
Waterproof
WeatherGuard
Pressure Ports
SuperSilk
Hygrometer
Thermometer
Humidifier
Gold fittings
Bow cushions

black Velvet
Alcantara leather
Leather cover
Leather cover
Cherrywood trim
Nameplate
Custom colours
Custom interior

Larger pocket
Hidden pocket
String tube

Interior illumination

Tuner

CaseCaddy
Pillow blanket
Padded Strap
Normal Strap
Hygrometer
Thermometer

4011P
4021P
4031P

4211P
4221P
4231P

5011L
5021L

5011E
5021E

5011P
5021P

RF-2
RF-1
TR-1
WP-1
WG-1
PR-1
S5-1
AA-501
AA-510
AA-401
VAR-3
BC-2

SN-1
ASL-1
LC-1
LC-2
WT-1
PNP-1
CMI-1
CMI-2

EMP-1
EMP-2
ST-1
IL-1
AT-1

PL-100
PB-1

AA-103
AA-101
AA-501
AA-510

Dimus 11 Humidifier AA-401

oblong
oblong
oblong

oblong
oblong
oblong

semi-eliptical
semi-eliptical

semi-eliptical
semi-eliptical

semi-eliptical
semi-eliptical

armoured shell
extra

slows temp change

extra waterproof
weather seal extra
reduce variation
extra silk

installed

C and F, installed
Dimus 11

plated fittings
extra protection

lining

suede-like cover
leather cover
leather cover

brass, specify
specify
specify

extra Music
for documents
for gut strings
LED's

built-in tuner

pouch for extras
extra padding

7 cms wide nylon
Nylon, HD snaps

reads C and F

special
special
special

special
special
special

special
special

special
special

special
special

special
special
special
special
special
special
special
special
special
special
special
special

special
special
special
special
special
special
special
special

special
special
special
special
special

special
special
special
special
special
special
special

vin
via
2 vins

vin
via
2 vins

vin
via

vin
via

vin
via

vin
via

£1,087.75
£1,258.75
£1,477.25

£1,078.25
£1,401.25
£1,591.25

£1,425.00
£1,667.25

£1,814.50
£2,104.25

£1,990.25
£2,332.25

£169.10
£94.05
£94.05
£49.40
£96.90
£45.60
£33.25
£19.95
£19.95
£18.05
£48.45
£34.20

£36.10
£53.20
£397.10
£513.00
£44.65
£23.75
£34.20
£34.20

£30.40
£39.90
£5.70
£175.75
£18.05

£37.05
£22.80
£42.75
£15.20
£17.10
£17.10
£12.35



